HIFLUX is based on the accumulated
precision engineering & technological know-hows,
high pressure equipment, required for plant valve,
fitting, pressure regulator etc., manufacturing and sells.
High Pressure Valves & Fittings
HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY

N : Normal Type
P : Panel Type
Catalog Numbering System
제품별 분류 및 주문 옵션 항목 소개
NV 60 V S 06 A
※ 본 제품 카달로그 넘버는 예고 없이 변경될 수 있습니다.
16
H
IF
LU
X 04. High Pressure Fitting
내마모성 재질과 간단한 구조 설계로 높은 압력 연결에 사용되는 고압 피팅과 전용 악세사리
Pressure
Rating
Tube
Size
Fitting Fitting Accessory
Elbow Tee Cross Gland Sleeve Collar
15,000 psi
1/8" FT15ES02 FT15TS02 FT15CS02 FA15GS02 FA15SS02
1/4" FT15ES04 FT15TS04 FT15CS04 FA15GS04 FA15SS04
3/8" FT15ES06 FT15TS06 FT15CS06 FA15GS06 FA15SS06
10,000 psi 1/2" FT10ES08 FT10TS08 FT10CS08 FA10GS08 FA10SS08
20,000 psi
1/4" FT20ES04 FT20TS04 FT20CS04 FA20GS04 FA20RS04
3/8" FT20ES06 FT20TS06 FT20CS06 FA20GS06 FA20RS06
9/16" FT20ES09 FT20TS09 FT20CS09 FA20GS09 FA20RS09
3/4" FT20ES12 FT20TS12 FT20CS12 FA20GS12 FA20RS12
1" FT20ES16 FT20TS16 FT20CS16 FA20GS16 FA20RS16
30,000 psi
1/8" FT30ES02 FT30TS02 FT30CS02 FA30GS02 FA30RS02
1" FT30ES16 FT30TS16 FT30CS16 FA30GS16 FA30RS16
60,000 psi
1/4" FT60ES04 FT60TS04 FT60CS04 FA60GS04 FA60RS04
3/8" FT60ES06 FT60TS06 FT60CS06 FA60GS06 FA60RS06
9/16" FT60ES09 FT60TS09 FT60CS09 FA60GS09 FA60RS09
100,000 psi 1/4" FT100ES04 FT100TS04 FT100CS04 FA100GS04 FA100RS04
150,000 psi 3/8” FT150ES06 FT150TS06 FT150CS06 FA150GS06 FA150RS06
Anti-Vibration Elbow Tee Cross Gland Collar Collet
20,000 psi
1/4" FT20ES04-AV FT20TS04-AV FT20CS04-AV FA20GS04-AV FA20RS04-AV FA20TS04-AV
3/8" FT20ES06-AV FT20TS06-AV FT20CS06-AV FA20GS06-AV FA20RS06-AV FA20TS06-AV
9/16" FT20ES09-AV FT20TS09-AV FT20CS09-AV FA20GS09-AV FA20RS09-AV FA20TS09-AV
3/4" FT20ES12-AV FT20TS12-AV FT20CS12-AV FA20GS12-AV FA20RS12-AV FA20TS12-AV
1" FT20ES16-AV FT20TS16-AV FT20CS16-AV FA20GS16-AV FA20RS16-AV FA20TS16-AV
60,000 psi
1/4" FT60ES04-AV FT60TS04-AV FT60CS04-AV FA60GS04-AV FA60RS04-AV FA60TS04-AV
3/8" FT60ES06-AV FT60TS06-AV FT60CS06-AV FA60GS06-AV FA60RS06-AV FA60TS06-AV
9/16" FT60ES09-AV FT60TS09-AV FT60CS09-AV FA60GS09-AV FA60RS09-AV FA60TS09-AV